ADAIR
ALLEN
ANDERSON
BATH

BELL
BOURBON
BOYLE
BRACKEN
BREATHITT
BRECKINRIDGE
BUTLER
CALDWELL
CALLOWAY
CARLISLE
CARROLL
CARTER
CHRISTIAN
CLARK
CLAY
CLINTON
CRITTENDEN
CUMBERLAND
DAVIESS
EDMONSON
ELLIOTT
ESTILL
FAYETTE
FLEMING
FLOYD
Prestonsburg
Prestonsburg
FRANKLIN
FULTON
GALLATIN
GARRARD
GRANT
GRAVES
GRAYSON
GREEN
GREENUP
HANCOCK
HARDIN
HARLAN
HARRISON
HART
HENDERSON
HENRY
HOPKINS

Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee

Utility Bill Fee (monthly)

Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee

Landline Fee — Residential
Landline Fee — Business

Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee

Property/Parcel (annual)

Landline Fee
Landline Fee

Utility Bill Fee (monthly)

Landline Fee
Landline Fee

Property Tax Fee (annual)

Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee

$2.00
$1.50
$1.89
$3.00
$4.28
$3.00
$0.50
$2.50
$1.35
$1.00
$2.00
$1.50
$1.00
$3.00
$1.25
$1.74
$0.75
$3.00
$4.00
$2.50
$1.00
$4.00
$1.25
$2.12
$4.50
$4.00
$3.38
$4.00
$0.99
$0.99
$1.99
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$5.00

$36.00

$1.00
$2.78
$2.00
$2.50
$0.98

$42.57

$1.25
$4.00
$1.50
$2.50
$1.00
$0.32

Fee assessed by County Fiscal Court



JACKSON
JEFFERSON
JOHNSON
KENTON
KNOTT
KNOX
LARUE

LEE

LESLIE
LETCHER
LEWIS
LINCOLN
LIVINGSTON
LYON
MADISON
MAGOFFIN
MARTIN
MASON
MCCRACKEN
Paducah
MCCREARY
MEADE
MENIFEE
MONROE
MONTGOMERY
MORGAN
MUHLENBERG
NELSON
NICHOLAS
OHIO
OLDHAM
OWEN
OWSLEY
PENDLETON
PERRY

PIKE
POWELL
ROBERTSON
ROCKCASTLE
ROWAN
SCOTT
SHELBY
SIMPSON
SPENCER
TAYLOR
TODD
TRIGG
TRIMBLE

Landline Fee
Landline Fee

Utility Bill Fee (monthly)
Property/Parcel (annual)

Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee

Property/Parcel (annual)

Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee

Property/Parcel (annual)
Utility Bill Fee (monthly)

Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee

Utility Bill Fee (monthly)

Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee

$3.00
$0.79
$1.73

Variable

$1.50
$1.25
$2.75
$3.00
$1.50
$1.25
$3.50
$4.00
$0.60
$1.00
$3.50
$4.00

$75.00

$1.70
$1.50
$2.50
$2.65
$1.00
$2.00
$1.50
$3.00
$1.00
$3.00

$24.00

$2.00
$2.86
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.50
$3.75
$0.93
$4.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.25
$0.50
$2.99
$2.00
$1.84
$1.00
$2.50
$1.25
$1.50

911 fee amount is based on property usage type

annual fee

per water meter



WARREN
WASHINGTON
WEBSTER
WHITLEY
WOLFE
WOODFORD

Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Landline Fee
Utility Bill Fee (monthly)
Landline Fee
Landline Fee

$0.68
$1.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50

Water meter fee



